LADYLOVE

Born 4/20/1999
Hereford

EI Cov

Evaluation Beef

:Btemat'ona' HERSWEF034290089099

Herdbook number

FIN 9537

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

Genomic proven

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/HERSWEF034290089099/HER
3/12/2026

CIRCLE-D ST TIME ET
HERCANMO0000P2450902

ILI
SSEH L ERSWEF034290063190

MGS K&B SUMMIT 4064
HERUSAMO000018560268

PGS

TOM

No “ HERSWEM034290061594

LADYLOVE
HERSWEF034290053185

JOHAN
\/\€Ipks) | HERSWEMO095011004
182

Dam LADYLOVE MGD
HERSWEF034290067291

Current
evaluation

Production

Growth

Daily carcass gain

Yearling weight, direct

Birth weight, direct

Weaning weight gain, direct
Post-weaning gain

Slaughter quality

Carcass fat score

Carcass conformation score
Dam

Calving

Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.
Milk

Birth weight, maternal

Yearling weight, maternal

Birth

Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.

Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.

77
75
76
76
94
69
91
91
103 ]

%0 —

88 —

106 [
99 ]

115 ]
[

%0 L
109

84 I
87 L
84 L
%2 L
o1 —

o7 O



Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv. 96 [ |
Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv. 104 [ |

NAY ‘hardic cattie Genetic Evaluation
=4

Caba VAXA




