

LADYLOVE

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/HERSWEF034290089099/HER

3/12/2026

Born	4/20/1999
Breed	Hereford
Sex	Cow
Breeder	
Evaluation	Beef
International ID	HERSWEF034290089099
Herdbook number	
FIN	9537

Genomic proven
No

Sire	TOM HERSWEM034290061594	PGS	CIRCLE-D ST TIME ET HERCANM0000P2450902
		PGD	ILI HERSWEF034290063190
Dam	LADYLOVE HERSWEF034290067291	MGS	K&B SUMMIT 4064 HERUSAM000018560268
		MGD	LADYLOVE HERSWEF034290053185
		MGDS	JOHAN HERSWEM095011004 182

Evaluation published **03.03.2026**

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
Production	77							
Growth	75							
Daily carcass gain	76							
Yearling weight, direct	76							
Birth weight, direct	94							
Weaning weight gain, direct	69							
Post-weaning gain	91							
Slaughter quality	91							
Carcass fat score	103							
Carcass conformation score	90							
Dam	88							
Calving	106							
Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.	99							
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.	115							
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.	90							
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.	109							
Milk	84							
Birth weight, maternal	87							
Yearling weight, maternal	84							
Birth	92							
Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.	91							
Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.	97							

Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv.	96	
Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv.	104	

